740.917.5791 Sales@Signaworks.com
B u y  O n l i n e  a t
www.SignalsOnl ine.comFulfillment Center Switch
Assembly
WP22W-AM1
Features
Wiring Diagram
Dimensions
Ordering Example
• Integrates with the SWT-T-110-3-RAG
• Three position switch for Red/Amber/Green func-
tionality
• 2 NO and 2 NC contacts
• Standard single gang wall plate
Model  Color  Functionality
WP22     W     AM1     -
Model
WP22: Wall Plate Assembly
W: White
AM1: Switch w/ Custom Label
Color
Functionality
A
A
B
B
C
C
Signaworks SWT - Wiring Example
Ye
llo
w
G
re
en
B
la
ck
La
rg
e
G
au
ge
fr
om
 L
ig
ht
S
m
al
l G
au
ge
fr
om
 L
ig
ht
R
ed
G N
110 VAC
L
WP22 - Series
12
0
m
m
4.
72
in
8
5
m
m
3
.3
4i
n
65mm
2.55in
75mm
2.95in
25mm
1 in
WP22 - Series
12
0
m
m
4.
72
in
8
5
m
m
3
.3
4i
n
65mm
2.55in
75mm
2.95in
25mm
1 in